Intramural Volleyball Schedule

Date
Tuesday, Nov. 7

Tuesday, Nov. 14

Tuesday, Nov. 28

Thursday, Nov. 30

Tuesday, Dec. 5

Tournament Day 1
Thursday, Dec. 7

Tournament Day 2
Tuesday, Dec. 12

6:50 PM
7:15 PM

6:50 PM
7:15 PM

6:50 PM
7:15 PM

During Lunch
6:50 PM
7:15 PM

6:50 PM
7:15 PM

Court1
Fleck vs Faculty
Threadgill vs Frohne

Clark vs Stephens
Faculty vs Frohne

Threadgill vs Stephens
Fleck vs Frohne

Faculty vs Stephens
Threadgill vs B. Geyshick

Frohne vs Stephens
Faculty vs B. Geyshick

8th Seed vs 9th Seed
3rd and 6th Seed
W of 8 or 9 vs 1st Seed

Semifinal
Final

o
A

Court 2
Seeley vs Johnson
B. Geyshick vs Heimann

Fleck vs Johnson
Seeley vs Heimann

B. Geyshick vs Clark
Johnson vs Heimann

Seeley vs Clark
Fleck vs Heimann

Johnson vs Clark
Seeley vs Threadgill

4th and 5th Seed
2nd and 7th Seed

Semifinal



